Manteca Police Department

Records Fee Schedule Updates



Current Fees/Proposed New Fees

Provided Service Proposed Fee | Additional Fee
Fee

Accident & Crime Report Copies
(First Page Fee)

Concealed Weapons Permit

CCW, Renewal
Sidewalk Vending Permit

Firearm Intake
Processing/Storage

Massage Clinic Permit
Massage Renewal

Subpoena Duces Tecum
(expedited for civil cases)

$1.00

$40.00

$40.00
$40.00

$60.00
$60.00
$50.00

$8.75

$265.00

$140.00
$100.00
$87.50

$162.00
$81.00
$15.00

$93.00 (DOJ Fee)
$52.00 (DOJ Fee)

$2.00/day upon

S400.00 (State Fee if uncertified)




Thank You



