



# Manteca Police Department

Records Fee Schedule Updates

CITY OF MANTECA  
ADMINISTRATION CENTER

# Current Fees/Proposed New Fees

Provided Service	Current Fee	Proposed Fee	Additional Fee
Accident & Crime Report Copies (First Page Fee)	\$1.00	\$8.75	
Concealed Weapons Permit	\$40.00	\$265.00	\$93.00 (DOJ Fee)
CCW, Renewal	\$40.00	\$140.00	\$52.00 (DOJ Fee)
Sidewalk Vending Permit	\$40.00	\$100.00	
Firearm Intake Processing/Storage	_____	\$87.50	\$2.00/day upon
Massage Clinic Permit	\$60.00	\$162.00	\$400.00 (State Fee if uncertified)
Massage Renewal	\$60.00	\$81.00	
Subpoena Duces Tecum (expedited for civil cases)	\$50.00	\$15.00	





**Thank You**

CITY OF MANTECA  
ADMINISTRATION CENTER